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WOT JUST AIR.

SILBOX 3 PS30/500 FT7,5 +ESS

Professional silenced two-stage belt
driven compressor, complete with tank
and dryer.

Professional silenced compressor with dryer, with the lowest noise level in its class,
designed to solve the problem of noise in work environments. The powerful 7.5 hp
pumping unit guarantees the highest level of efficiency and reliability. It is also
equipped with an additional intake silencer, a belt tensioning slide that adjusts belt
tension and facilitates replacement, and a forced fan for better cooling. The control
panel is positioned for easy reading and operation. The opening front door allows easy
maintenance. Easily transportable thanks to the bar placed between the feet at the
base of the 500-litre tank.

TECHNICAL DATA

Product code
Lubrication
Compressor pump

Air receiver (1)

Hp
Power
kW
bar
Max. pressure
p.s.i.
Sound level (dB(A))
Nr. of cylinders
|/min.
Air displacement
c.f.m.
R.P.M.
Voltage / Frequency (Volt / Hz)
Type motor
kg
Gross weight b

Packaging dimensions LxWxH (mm)

EAN code

*Sound pressure level measurement carried out at a distance of 7 metres.

PISTON AIR COMPRESSOR

SLTT801PWS301

Lubricated
PS30
500
7,5
5,5
11
160
69
2
872
30,7
1200
400/50
Electric
387
853,2
2005x970x1660
8016738793536
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