

SILBOX 3 PS30/500 FT7,5 +ESS

Professional silenced two-stage belt driven compressor, complete with tank and dryer.

Professional silenced compressor with dryer, with the lowest noise level in its class, designed to solve the problem of noise in work environments. The powerful 7.5 hp pumping unit guarantees the highest level of efficiency and reliability. It is also equipped with an additional intake silencer, a belt tensioning slide that adjusts belt tension and facilitates replacement, and a forced fan for better cooling. The control panel is positioned for easy reading and operation. The opening front door allows easy maintenance. Easily transportable thanks to the bar placed between the feet at the base of the 500-litre tank.



TECHNICAL DATA

Product code		SLTT801PWS301
Lubrication		Lubricated
Compressor pump		PS30
Air receiver (I)		500
Power	Нр	7,5
	kW	5,5
Max. pressure	bar	11
	p.s.i.	160
Sound level (dB(A))		69
Nr. of cylinders		2
Air displacement	l/min.	872
	c.f.m.	30,7
R.P.M.		1200
Voltage / Frequency (Volt / Hz)		400/50
Type motor		Electric
Gross weight	kg	387
	lb	853,2
Packaging dimensions LxWxH (mm)		2005x970x1660
EAN code		8016738793536

^{*}Sound pressure level measurement carried out at a distance of 7 metres.